COMPONENTS PRODUCT INFORMATION
CONNECTORNEW
1/7
MB-0102-2
December 2003
JAE PMK Div. Proprietary. Copyright © 2003, Japan Aviation Electronics Industry, Ltd.
Features
FI-E Series

MB-0102-2
3/7JAE PMK Div. Proprietary. Copyright © 2003, Japan Aviation Electronics Industry, Ltd.
Ordering Information
FI-E * * S
Receptacle
Series
No. of contacts
Applicable dimension of board
(for reference)
Part Number FI-E14S
SJ Drawing SJ037690
MB-0102-2
4/7JAE PMK Div. Proprietary. Copyright © 2003, Japan Aviation Electronics Industry, Ltd.
FI-E * * S
Receptacle
Series
No. of contacts
Applicable dimension of board
(for reference)
Ordering Information
Part Number FI-E30S
SJ Drawing SJ038770
MB-0102-2
5/7JAE PMK Div. Proprietary. Copyright © 2003, Japan Aviation Electronics Industry, Ltd.
FI-E * * C *
Cable solder type
Series
No. of contacts
Modification code(None: Coaxial type
2: Discrete type)
* Connector is not sold individually.
* Connector is not sold individually.
Ordering Information
Part Number FI-E14C
SJ Drawing SJ038723
Part Number FI-E14C2
SJ Drawing SJ038724
MB-0102-2
6/7JAE PMK Div. Proprietary. Copyright © 2003, Japan Aviation Electronics Industry, Ltd.
FI-E ** C *
Cable solder type
Series
No. of contacts
Modification code (None: Coaxial type
2: Discrete type)
* Connector is not sold individually.
Ordering Information
Part Number FI-E30C2
SJ Drawing SJ038773
MB-0102-2
7/7JAE PMK Div. Proprietary. Copyright © 2003, Japan Aviation Electronics Industry, Ltd.
Japan Aviation Electronics Industry, Limited
Product Marketing Division
Aobadai Building, 3-1-19, Aobadai, Meguro-ku, Tokyo 153-8539
Phone: +81-3-3780-2787  FAX: +81-3-3780-2946
* The specifications in this brochure are subject to change without notice. Please contact JAE for information.
Notice: Products shown in this leaflet are
made for the applications listed below.  However,
if the above-mentioned products are to be used in
aerospace devices, marine cable-connection
devices, atomic power control systems, medical
equipment for life-support systems, or any other
specific application requiring extremely high
reliability, please contact JAE for further
information.
Recommended applications: Computers, Office
machines, Measuring devices,
Telecommunication devices (Terminals, Mobile
devices), AV devices, Household applications, FA
devices, etc.
FI-E 30 H *
Cable  crimp type
Series
No. of contacts
Modification code (None: without lock
L: with lock)
Ordering Information
Part Number FI-E30H
SJ Drawing SJ100120
Part Number FI-E30HL
SJ Drawing SJ100119